O pohar priméatorky mesta Topol¢any
Topol€any, 14.9.2024
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Veverka lvan
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Peterka Matias
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Li¢ko Michal

Koch Peter
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Gajdos Daniel
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Jedlicka Max
Hric Juraj
Marek Markus
Marko Adam
Honzek David
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rozplavba 9 z 10

WN P

o g b

Balaz Martin
Otruba Ondrej
Vallch Richard
Lida Luka
Karak Martin
Mrva Lukas

11
17
16
16

14
17
13
15
11
17

15
15
13
13
15

11
12
12
12
13
14

11
10
10
09
77
12

PITOP
MLPTO
PITOP
MLPTO

PITOP
PITOP
PITOP
PITOP
PITOP
MLPTO

AQSE
SLATN
AQSE
PITOP
SLATN
MLPTO

PITOP
SWIMW
AQSE
PITOP
SLATN
PPK

PKNZ
PPK
PITOP
ZASE
PVKBA
PPK

NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT

NT
NT

1:13.91
57.34
54.75
55.47

1:01.35

51.14
48.36
47.43
48.07
49.47
51.71

39.58
36.63
33.65
34.04
37.44
41.90

rozplavba2 z 10

OO0 WNPE

Mat'o MatGs
Zvozil Miroslav
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Galis Marek

Toma Lucas
Katzbunda Timotej
Dado Martin
Novéacik Simon
Novéacik Tomas
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Horfak Andrej
Bisak Jurgj
Dudon Matej
Lovas Teodor

Vozik Timotegj
Kajaba Matus
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Horfak Filip

Koch David
Cyprich Vladimir
BzduSek Samuel
Potocky Sebastian
Takécs Daniel
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Kucej Matej
Ziak Kristian
Minarik Méario
K ochajda Rudolf
Zvozil Nikolas
Vavrek Martin

14
17
13

11
12
17
13
12
07

14
13
15
11
13

14
12
09
11
10
11

10
07
08
73

08

PITOP
PITOP
PITOP

PITOP
PITOP
MLPTO
SLATN
PITOP
PITOP

OCEAN
PITOP
PPK
MPKPD
MPKPD
PITOP

OCEAN
SLATN
SWIMW
SPAMY
SGNI
PKNZ

MAPU
SGNI
SGNI
TPO
PITOP
VSKUK

NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT

NT
NT

54.17
52.54
51.77
52.46
53.25
54.21

44.60
44.19
42.12
42.56
44.27
46.34

33.16
32.46
29.21
31.29
32.54
33.65

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80469

Registered to Slovenska plavecka federécia

15.09.2024 14:34 - Strana 1



